10.
10.
11.

12.

13.

TOWN OF SOMERS
BOARD OF SELECTMEN
REGULAR MEETING AGENDA
December 14, 2017
Selectmen’s Conference Room
6:00pm

Call to Order

Members Present

Pledge of Allegiance

Opportunity to Add Agenda Items

Charitable Game Transition to Municipalities
Taping of Board Meetings Discussion
Recreation Community Outreach Survey
Local EMS Plan

Bright Idea Grant

Staffing
Boards and Commissions

Approval of Minutes
Authorization of Scheduled Payments

Adjournment



